Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda
Anepon, npocekko, co008as

Campari-tonic

Bitter “Campari”, classic tonic
Bbummep “Kamnapu’, kraccuueckuii
MOHUK

Campari-orange

Bitter “Campari’, fresh orange juice
Bummep “Kamnapu’,
CBEIHCEBHINCAMIBLLL ANENLCUHOBYIIE COK

Negroni

Gin “Bulldog’, Bitter “Campari’,
red vermouth

JTocun “Pynvdoe”, bummep
“Kamnapu’, xpacnwiil 6epmym

French 75

Gin “Bulldog’, prosecco, citrus cordial
Jlocun “Bynvdoe”, npocexio,
wumpycosuitl Kopoua

Mango, grape, coconut
Mamnzo, sunozpad, xoxoc

Watermelon, strawberry
Apoy3, kyonuxa

Melon, basil
Jvins, basunux

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

100 ma

150 mn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

600

600

600

Pornstar Martini n/a

Bellini n/a

Citrus Spritz n/a

Cynar
Yunap

Campari
Kamnapu

Aperol
Anepon

Carpano Dry
Kapnano /[paii

Carpano Blanco Kapnano
bovanko

Carpano Classico
Kapnano Kiaccuxo

Gancia Bianco
Tanua Beanxo

Gancia Rosso
Tanua Pocco

Lillet Blanc
Jlunne baan

Suze
Co103

150 mn

150 mn

200 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

700

700

700

650

650

600

900

900

900

600

600

650

700




Beluga Hunting Herbal
benyza Xanmumne 1passnoti

Beluga Hunting Berry
benyza Xanmunz H200nuil

Fernet Branca
QDepnem bpanka

Becherovka
bexeposxa

Jagermeister

ICE COLD SHOT
Heepmaticmep
Jledanoii Lllom

Drambuie
Jlpambyu

Homemade limoncello
Jlomawnee rumornyenio

Benedictine
Beneduxmun

Amaro Santoni
Amapo Canmonu

Noble Russian Vodka

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

bnaropopnas Pycckas Boaka

Beluga Gold Line
benyza [on0 Jlaiin

50 mn

650

650

800

600

800

1100

600

900

1290

1350

Beluga Transatlantic
Racing
benyza Tpancamranmux

Beluga Noble
benyza Hoon

Beluga Noble Botanicals
benyza Hoon bomanuxaic

Russian Standart
Platinum

Pycckuti Cmandapm
Lnamunym

Russian Standart
Luxury Edition
Pycckuti Cmandapm
Jlaxwepu Douwun

Chaikovsky
Yatixosckuil

Onegin
Onezun
Niki
Huxu

Chsti Rosi
Yucmwue Pocer

Mont Blanc
Momn Baan

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

850

700

600

500

600

500

700

600

650

700




Scotland / IloTnanams

Blended / Kynaxcuposannuii

Monkey Shoulder
Mamnwxu Illondep

Grants 12 YO
1 panmece 12 nem

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jloconu Yoxep baax Jletion

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Jloiconnu Yoxep baio Jletion

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Yueac Puzan 12 nem

Chivas Regal 18 YO
Yusac Puzan 18 nem

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

Single Malt /| OgHOC0/1010BbII

The Macallan Triple Cask
12 YO "Fine Oak"
Maxannan Tpunn Kacxk 12
nem "@aiin Oax”

The Macallan Double
Cask 18 YO "Fine Oak"
Maxannan /laon Kack 18
qaem "Daiin Oax"

50 mn

50 mn

1350

1490

1050

3400

1150

2350

2500

5200

Glenfiddich 12 YO
Iiengudoux 12 rem

Glenfiddich 18 YO
Iengudoux 18 rem

Laphroaig 10 YO
Jlagpoiiz 10 nem

Talisker 10 YO
Tanuckep 10 nem

"

Lagavulin 16 YO
Jlazasynun 16 em

The Balvenie Single
Barrel 12 YO

bansunu Cunen bappen
12 nem

The Balvenie Caribbean
Cask 14 YO

bansunu Kapubuan Kack
14 nem

France | ®pannys

Bellevoye Finition
Grain Fin

benveya Qunucoon
Ipeiin Den

Bellevoye Finition
Sauternrs

benveya Qunucovon
Comepn

Bellevoye Finition
Grand Cru
benveya Qunucovon
1 pan Kprw

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

1790

3900

1850

1960

2390

2660

3500

1390

1600

2150




Bellevoye Finition
Tourbee

benvsya Qunucvon
Typos

Bellevoye Finition
Prune
benveya Qunucvon
Lipon

Bellevoye Finition
Calvados

benvsya Qunucvon
Kanwveadoc

Tennessy /| Tenneccu

Jack Daniel's old Ne 7
Jocex /lenuen'c No 7

Ireland /| Upnangus

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

Whyskey Jameson / Bucku /[ocemecon

Jameson
Jloncemecon

Writers' Tears Copper Pot
Paiimeps Tupc Konnep [lom

Hunch Peated Single Malt
Xuny [Tumed Cunen Moam

Tullamore D.EW.
Tanmop /lvro

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

2230

2360

2660

800

800

890

990

950

Bourbon /| byp6on

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Yaiino Texu Pap bpuo

Kentucky Owl Batch NelO
Kenmyxu Oyn by NolO

Woodford Reserve
Bydgopo Pesepe

Japan |/ AnoHus

Shinobu Lightly Peated
Pure Malt Mizunara
HTunoby Jlaiimau [Tumed
LTop Monm Mu3ynapa

Hakushu Distiller's
Reserve

Xaxywu /fucmuinepc
Peseps

Hennessy House Collection/
Konnexuus doma Xenneccu

Hennessy Very Special
Xenneccu Bepu Cneun

Hennessy XO
Xenneccu Mxe O

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 ma

50 mn

1390

6500

1090

2200

2800

950

3600




Camus VS
Kawmw BC

Camus VSOP
Kawmw BCOIT

H by Hine VSOP Fine
Champagne

ity oaii Xaiin VSOP Qun
Lllamnans

Hine Cigar Reserve XO
Xaitn Cuzap Pesepe Hkc O

Brandy / Bpenu

Nonino Friulana
Honuno @puynana

I1 Moscato di Nonino
Wne Mocxamo ou Hornumno

Appleton Estate
Signature blend
Onnamon Demetim
Cunzaua oneno

Zacapa 23 YO
Saxana 23 200a

Zacapa XO
3axana Hxc O

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

1150

1490

1360

2960

890

1390

800

1800

2900

Botucal Reserva
Excluziva
bomywran Pesepsa
Oxermosuea

Botucal Single
Vintage 2005

Bomyxan Cumnen
Bunmanc 2005

Plantetion Original Dark
1 Tnarmeriwn Opudncunai

Japx

Ableforth Rumbullion
Diongopm'c Pomoyiion

Brugal Anejo
bpyean Anvexo

Espolon Blanco
Denonon baanxo

Espolon Reposado
Dcenonon Penocado

Clase Azul Plata
Knace Asyn [ Lnama

Clase Azul Reposado
Knace Asyn Penocado

Arette Blanco
Apemme baanko

Arette Reposado
Apemme Penocado

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

1400

2900

850

1850

750

850

950

5400

7800

1700

2000




Arette Anejo
Apemme Anvexo

Arette Extra Anejo
Apemme Dxcmpa Anvexo

Don Julio Blanco
Jlon Xynuo baanko

Don Julio Reposado
Jlon Xynuo Penocado

Warre's Kings Tawny
Yopc Kunec Tonu

Warre's Heritage Rubi
Yopc Xepumeiioxnc Pyou

Graham's 10 Years Old
Towny
Tpam'c Diidxwe 10 Tonu

Valdespino Fino Inocente
Bansodecnuno @uno
Hnocenme

Valdespino Amontillado
Contrabandista
Banwvoecnuno Amornmuniv100
Koumpabanoucma

Pedro Ximenez El
Candado

1ledpo Xumenec Onw
Kanoado

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

75 M

75 M

75 M

75 M

75 ma

75 ma

2600

4500

1650

2050

750

750

1550

950

1100

1790

Bulldog
Bynwvdoz

Hendrik's
Xendpux'c

135 East Hyogo Dry Gin
135 Viem Xuozo /[pait /[wcun

Gin Mare
Jlowcun Mape

Monkey 47
Manxu 47

Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Jlpamwanoo I annayoep

Leffe Blonde
Jlegpe brono

Hoegaarden
Xyeapoen

Leffe Brune
Jlegpge bpion

Corona Extra
Kopona Oxempa

Clausthailer Original n/a
Knaycmaiinep 6/a

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

330 ma

330 ma

330 ma

330 mn

330 ma

1090

1500

990

1700

2200

1100

600

600

600

600

500




San Benedetto still/
sparkling
Can benedemmo oes zasa/c
2a3om

Voss still/sparkling
Bocc 6e3 zaszay/c 2azom

San Benedetto still/

sparkling

Can benedemmo 6es zasa/c

2a3om

Voss still/sparkling
Bocc 6e3 zaszay/c 2azom

Carrot
Mopxoes

Apple
Honoxo

Celery
Cenvoepeit

Orange
Anenvcun

Grapefruit
Tpeingpym

Pineapple
Ananac

250 mn

375 ma

750 mn

800 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

350

750

750

1500

500

600

500

500

500

800

Apple
Sonoxo

Orange
Anenvcun

Cherry
Buwumns

Tomato
Tomam

E-ON Black Power
(Opudncunan)

E-ON Kiwi Blast
(Kusu, Ananac)

E-ON Almond Rush
(Abpuxoc, Munoany)

E-ON Citrus Punch
(Anenvcun)

E-ON Danger Berry
(Manuna)

E-ON Ginger Crush
(Ipanam, Vimoupe)

200 ma

200 mn

200 mn

200 ma

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350




Risteretto
Pucmpemmo

Espresso
Ocnpecco

Doppio
Jleotinoti acnpecco

Americano
Amepurano

Cappuccino
Kanyuuno

Flat White
Dnam Yaum

Latte
Jlamme

Raf
Pag

Espresso-tonic
Ocnpecco-monux

Bumble coffee
bamon xoge

Matcha latte
Mamuya ramme

Alternative milk of YOur choice

Anemepuamuénoe monoxo na Baw éwoop

20 mn

40 mn

70 mn

150 mn

250 mn

150 mn

200 man

200 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250 mn

250

250

350

350

400

400

400

400

650

650

500

Coconut, hazelnut, almond, banana,

lactose-free

Koxocoeoe, pyndyunoe, mundansroe,

bananosoe, be3naxkmosnoe

Raspberry with apricot
and sage

Manuna c abpurocom u
wangeem

Blackberry with pineapple
and rosemary

Eaxcesuxa c ananacom u
posmapurnpom

Passion fruit with lichee
and strawberry
Mapaxyiis ¢ 1uvu u
KAYOHUKOU

Coca-Cola
Koxa-Kona

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar
Koxa-Kona 6e3 caxapa

Tonic Space
(Classic/Violet/Rose)
Tonux Cneiic

( Knaccuxa/@uanxa/Posa)

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

330 mn

330 mn

330 mn

800

800

800

350

350

450




Green Tea / 3enenniii Yait

Palo Santo
Ilano Canmo

Mao Feng
Mao Don

Loongjing
Cu Xy /lyn 13un

Tieguanyin
Te I'yanoun A

Milk Oolong
Monounwmi Yayn

Jasmine Pearls
Kacmunosvie 2Kemuyxrcunv

Flowers and herbs
IIBeThI M TPaBbI

Herbal collection
Tpasanoti coop

Berry
H200nb11l

Sagan Dayla
Cazan /lating

Tibetan Taiga Chamomile
Tubemckas Taexcnas
Pomawrxa

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 un

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Fir and Acacia
Tuxma u Axauyus

Wild Blackberry Leaf
Jlucm Jluxou Excesuru

Buckwheat
I pevuwniii

Black & Red Tea
Yepuoiii 1 Kpacubrit Yait

Da Hong Pao
Jla Xyu [lao

Jin Jun Mei
L[3uns [[310n Meti

Dian Hong
Jlens Xyn

Earl Grey
Opn I peti

Gong Ting Pu-her
25 years
Lyap Ty Tun 25 nem

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

Dark Oolong / TemHub1ii YiiyH

Li Shan
Taba Anuwans

600 mn

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800




